
 

Meeting Venice Co-curricular Program* | 1st semester 2025-2026 

Update: October 16, 2025 

ORIENTATION WEEK 
(September 8-12) 

September 8 Monday 

9.30 am Welcome on campus session 

2.30 pm Course presentation 

September 10 Wednesday 9.30 am Visit to the Libraries in Venice (open to all) 

September 11 Thursday 10 am Guided visit to Le Stanze del Vetro – Murano glass exhibition 

September 12 Friday 10.30 am Guided visit to Museo Fortuny 

1° week 
(September 15-19) 

September 15 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

September 17 Wednesday 12.15 - 1 pm Dragon boat rowing sessions -1st meeting 

September 19 Friday 1.30 pm Guided tour to La Biennale di Venezia (F2501, F2519) 

2° week 
(September 22-26) 

September 22 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

September 23 Tuesday 12.15 pm Global Fair 

September 24 Wednesday 12.15 - 1 pm Dragon boat rowing sessions – 2nd meeting 

September 26 Friday 

 
10 am 

 
Guided tour of Palazzo Ducale (F2501) 

 
12.30 pm 

 
Visit to Correr Museum and Marciana Library (F2504) 

3° week 
(September 29 –  

October 3) 

 
September 29 
 

Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

October 1 Wednesday 
 

12.15 - 1 pm 
 

Dragon boat rowing sessions – 3rd meeting 

October 3 Friday 

 
12 pm 

 
Guided visit to Lazzaretto Nuovo (F2516, F2517) 

10.30 am 

 

Venissa Laboratory, Mazzorbo island (F2501) 

 

4° week 
(October 6-10) 

October 6 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

October 7 Tuesday 
 

11 am 
 

Visit to UNESCO Ocean Literacy Center, San Servolo (F2514) 

October 8 Wednesday 
 

12.15 - 1 pm 
 

Dragon boat rowing sessions -4th meeting 

October 10 Friday 
10 am Visit to the Botanical Garden and Palazzo del Bo, Padova (F2514, F2518) 

10 am 
Visit to Eremitani Church, Museo Civico and Scrovegni's Chapel, Padova 

(F2504) 

5° week 
(October 13-17) 

October 13 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2b  

October 17 Friday 9 am – 4 pm  
Boat trip to the Southern Venice Lagoon. Porto Marghera, Pellestrina, 

Mose Project (F2501, F2515) 

6° week 
(October 20-24) 

October 20 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

October 22 Wednesday 4.30 pm VIULecture (F2509, F2515) 

 
October 24 

 
Friday 3 pm Tour of the Scuola Grande di San Marco (F2516, F2517) 



 

MIDTERM BREAK 
(October 27 – 31) 

7° week 
(November 3-7) 

November 3 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

November 7 Friday 

 
10 am 

 
Ghetto and guided visit to the Synagogues (F2501, F2525, F2526) 

 3.30 pm 
 

Visit to Domus Grimani (F2504) 
 

8° week 
(November 10-14) 

November 10 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

November 14 Friday 

 
9 am – 1 pm 

 
VIU Plenary Workshop 

3.30 pm 
 

Visit to Gallerie dell’Accademia (F2504) 
 

9° week 
(November 17-21) 

November 17 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

November 19 Wednesday 4.30 pm Screening of the documentary “My Sweet Canary” (F2523, F2526) 

November 21 Friday All day Municipal holiday (Festa della Salute) – no classes 

 
10° week 

(November 24 – 28) 
November 24 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

 November 28 Friday 10 am – 5 pm Trip to Vicenza (F2504) 

11° week 
(December 1-5) 

December 1 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

December 5 Friday 9 am – 5 pm Visit to a Veneto villa (F2515) 

12° week  
(December 8-12) 

December 8 Monday All day National holiday – no classes  

December 12 Friday 
 

All day 
 

Rescheduled classes 

EXAM WEEK  
(December 15-19) 

December 18 Thursday 5 pm  Closing ceremony 

 

*() Compulsory activity for the courses in parentheses  

*TBD = To be decided 

 


